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2024 
CALENDAR 

Monday 5th February 
Sunday 18th February 

 
Sunday 3rd March 
Monday 4th March 

Saturday 9th & 10th March 
Sunday 10th March  

Saturday/Sunday/Monday 16th, 17th, 18th March 
Sunday 17th March 
Sunday 24th March 

 
Saturday 6th April 

Saturday 6th & Sunday 7th April  
Monday 8th April 

Sunday 14th April 
Sunday 21st April 
Sunday 28th April 

 
Saturday 4th May 
Monday 6th May 

Saturday 11th May 
Saturday 18th & Sunday 19th May 

Sunday 19th May 
Sunday 19th May 

 
Saturday 1st June 
Monday 3rd June 

Saturday 15th & Sunday 16th  
Sunday 16th June 
Sunday 23rd June 

 
Monday 1st July 

Saturday 13th & Sunday 14th July 
Saturday 20th July 

Sunday 21st July 
Sunday 28th July 

 
Sunday 4th August 
Monday 5th August 

Saturday 10th & Sunday 11th August 
Saturday 17th August 

Sunday 18th August 
Sunday 18th August  

Saturday 31st September 
 

Monday 2nd September 
Sunday 8th September 

Saturday 14th & Sunday 15th September 
Saturday 21st September 
Sunday 22nd September 

 
Saturday 5th & Sunday 6th October 

Monday 7th October 
Saturday 12th & Sunday 13th October 
Saturday 12th & Sunday 13th October 

Sunday 13th October 
Sunday 20th October 
Sunday 27th October 

 
Saturday 2nd & Sunday 3rd November 

Saturday/Sunday/Monday 2nd, 3rd, 4th November 
Saturday 9th November 
Monday 11th November 
Sunday 17th November 
Sunday 17th November 
Sunday 24th November 

Saturday 30th Nov & Sunday 1st Dec 
 

Friday 6th December 
Sunday 8th December 

Meeting (Peppermill Inn 7.30pm) 
DSCC Autocross Rnd 1 
 
WORKING BEE Centre of Operations Works 
Meeting (Peppermill Inn 7.30pm) 
SHSCC Test & Tune Rnd 1 & 2 
WORKING BEE Mooroopna Track and Club Car Prep (KO Motoring Prep) 
KO Motoring Event (SDCC Volunteers Required) 
DSCC Autocross Rnd 2/VCAS Rnd 1 
SDCC Khanacross Rnd 1 
 
Winton Sprint Rnd 1 
SHSCC Test & Tune Rnd 3 & 4 
Meeting (Peppermill Inn 7.30pm) 
VCAS Rnd 2 @ TBC 
DSCC Autocross Rnd 3 
WORKING BEE Centre of Operations Works 
 
VCAS Rnd 3 @ BLCC – Ballarat Airport (Road Tyres Only) 
Meeting (Peppermill Inn 7.30pm) 
SDCC Navigational Khanacross Rnd 2 (Twilight) 
SHSCC Test & Tune Rnd 5 & 6 
DSCC Autocross Rnd 4 
VCAS Rnd 4 @ TBC 
 
Winton Sprint Rnd 2 
Meeting (Peppermill Inn 7.30pm) 
VCAS Rnd 5 @ SHSCC/ Rnd 7 & 8 
DSCC Autocross Rnd 5 
WORKING BEE Centre of Operations Works 
 
Meeting (Peppermill Inn 7.30pm) 
SHSCC Test & Tune Rnd 9 & 10 
VCAS Rnd 6 @ Boisdale Hill Climb Track 
DSCC Autocross Rnd 6 
SDCC Khanacross Rnd 3  
 
WORKING BEE Centre of Operations Works 
Meeting - AGM (Peppermill Inn 7.30pm) 
SHSCC Test & Tune Rnd 11 & 12 
Winton Sprint Rnd 3 
DSCC Autocross Rnd 7 
VCAS Rnd 7 @ TBC 
WORKING BEE Mooroopna Track Prep (VCAS Prep) 
 
Meeting (Peppermill Inn 7.30pm) 
VCAS Rnd 8 @ SDCC/SDCC Rnd 4 
SHSCC Test & Tune Rnd 13 & 14 
SDCC Cruise Day 
DSCC Autocross Rnd 8 
 
SHSCC Test & Tune Rnd 15 & 16 
Meeting (Peppermill Inn 7.30pm) 
Bathurst 1000 
AROCA 10 Hour Relay 
VCAS Rnd 9 @ TBC 
WORKING BEE Mooroopna Track and Club Car Prep (Watters Prep) 
Watters Electrical Social Day (SDCC Volunteers Required) 
 
SHSCC Test & Tune Rnd 17 & 18 
KO Motoring Event (SDCC Volunteers Required) 
Winton Sprint Rnd 4 
Meeting (Peppermill Inn 7.30pm) 
DSCC Autocross Rnd 9 
VCAS Rnd 10 @ Geelong Motorsport Complex (Road Tyres Only) 
SDCC Khanacross Rnd 5 
SHSCC Test & Tune Rnd 19 & 20 
 
SDCC Presentation Night (Peppermill Inn 7.30pm) 
DSCC Autocross Rnd 10 

http://www.sheppartondistrictcarclub.com.au/

